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14175 W Indian School Rd, Goodyear, United States
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The restaurant from Goodyear offers 77 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $19.3.
Should you wish to sample tasty American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Bella Luna in Goodyear is
the ideal place for you, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. Additionally, you're in for
typical Italian cuisine inclusive of tasty classics like pizza and pasta, They also present nice South American
cuisine to you on the menu.
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10 most popular Seqfood Dishes

CHICKEN MARSALA $22.0 SEAFOOD $28.5
(1] (]

Siife Desserts House Favorites

TIRAMISU $10.0 CHICKEN VINO BIANCO $22.0

Vegetarian The Classics
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH FARFALLE ALLA VODKA $18.5
MUSHROOMS PEAS

S andivict Ttalian Specialties

$20.5

CHICKEN GENOVESE $23.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET $7.0
ﬂ MEAT CHEESE BOARD $18.0
MEATBALLS (2) $7.0

Compliments

OSCAR STYLE $10.0
GRILLED SALMON $28.5
Chicken disl Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $22.0

Pesce* (Tish)
Pesce

SHRIMP ALLA SCAMPI $24.5
SALMON OSCAR $38.5

ﬂ. I .l | ’ ﬂ ﬁ [ ] l
fl forno*

CHEESECAKE $10.0
LASAGNA $17.5

. nirees - Steaks

Pizza

12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP $39.0
FRA DIAVOLO $28.5

Seafood Feast

SPICY SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS $28.5

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES $6.0
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Traditional Pasta Dishes

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

Charred figed Cut Steaks &
Chops

8 OZ. FILET MIGNON $41.0

Salads, Seqfood &
Vegetarian

$17.0

CHICKEN MILANESE SALAD $17.5
Ve & BEEFDISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $25.0
VEAL VINO BIANCO $25.0

Vegetable Or Hand Toll
ASPARAGUS $8.0
These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP $5.0

Uncategorized

VEAL GENOVESE $26.0
()

fippetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS $9.0

4 CHEESE RAVIOLI $17.5

Chicken

CHICKEN PICCATA $22.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $22.0
8 OZ. FILET MIGNON-OSCAR

STYLE $49.0
12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP-OSCAR $47.0
STYLE ’
Yain

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE $10.0

GRILLED SALMON OSCAR STYLE $38.5

Full Throtile

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $18.5
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $23.0
SHRIMP BELLA LUNA $24.5
SHRIMP ALLA MARSALA $24.5
FRIED SQUID $12.0
Side dishes

FRESH SAUTEED VEGETABLES $6.0
BOTTLED WATER-ITALIAN IMPORT $8.0

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $9.0
VEAL FRANCESE $25.0
VEAL MARSALA $25.0

VEAL PICCATA $25.0
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Desserts

ITALIAN BREAD PUDDING WITH
VANILLA BEAN GELATO

3 MINI ITALIAN CANNOLIS

CHEESE CAKE WITH CARMEL
SAUCE

Starters

SHRIMP MARSALA

MOZZARELLA POMODORO
CAPRESE

ORGANIC BEETS CHEESE

MUSSELS CLAMS FRA DIAVOLO
APPETIZER

Dishes are prepared with
SHRIMP SCAMPI

GRILLED SHRIMP

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

SALMON

Salads

SMALL CAESAR

SMALL HOUSE SALAD-CREAMY
ITALIAN DRESSING

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SMALL GORGONZOLA
GORGONZOLA SALAD

Pasta

SHRIMP SCAMPI WITH
CHEESE TORTELLINI
TRUFFLE OIL

PENNE BOLOGNESE

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$24.5
$10.0
$12.0

$18.0

$24.5
$10.0

$7.0
$28.5

$9.0
$8.0

$19.5
$16.5
$10.0
$13.0

$28.5

$17.5

PASTA MARINARA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

PRIMAVERA

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH
PANCETTA PEAS

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

$8.0
$26.0
$17.5

$22.5

$20.5
$18.0
$20.5

$18.5



Bella Tuna Menu

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $18.5
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Wednesday 11:30 -20:55
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Friday 11:30 -20:55
Saturday 11:30 -20:55
Sunday 11:30 -20:55



https://menulist.menu/

