



https://menulist.menu 14175 W Indian School Rd, Goodyear, United States (+1)6235354642 - https://www.bellalunaaz.com/

The restaurant from Goodyear offers 77 different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$19.3. Should you wish to sample tasty **American dishes like burgers or barbecue**, then Bella Luna in Goodyear is the ideal place for you, and you can look forward to the fine typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine. Additionally, you're in for typical <u>Italian cuisine</u> inclusive of tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, They also present nice *South American* cuisine to you on the menu.

			19	A.
1	4			
1		F		1
`	-	1		3

10 most popular		Soafood Dishos	
10 most popular	400.0	Seafood Dishes	***
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.0	SEAFOOD	\$28.5
Süße Desserts		House Favorites	
TIRAMISU	\$10.0	CHICKEN VINO BIANCO	\$22.0
Vegetarian		The Classics	
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH MUSHROOMS PEAS	\$20.5	FARFALLE ALLA VODKA	\$18.5
Sandwiches		Italian Specialties	
GRILLED CHICKEN CUTLET	\$7.0	CHICKEN GENOVESE	\$23.0
A la carte		Shareables	
MEATBALLS (2)	\$7.0	MEAT CHEESE BOARD	\$18.0
Fish		Compliments	
GRILLED SALMON	\$28.5	OSCAR STYLE	\$10.0
		Pasta al Forno Baked I	Pasta
Chicken dishes		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0		
Pesce		Pesce* (Fish)	
SALMON OSCAR	\$38.5	SHRIMP ALLA SCAMPI	\$24.5
ALC		Biscuits and Cookies	
Al Forno*		CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
LASAGNA	\$17.5		
Pizza		Entrees - Steaks	
FRA DIAVOLO	\$28.5	12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP	\$39.0
		Seafood Feast	
Fast Foods		SPICY SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS	\$28.5
ROASTED POTATOES	\$6.0	OF TOT STRAINING AND SCALLOPS	Ψ20.3

	A	
	1	
1		
- Alle	4	1
1		~

Traditional Pasta Dishes		Chicken	
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA \$17.0 Charred Aged Cut Steaks &		CHICKEN PICCATA \$2	
		CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$22.0
		Steak	
Chops		8 OZ. FILET MIGNON-OSCAR	\$49.0
8 OZ. FILET MIGNON	\$41.0	STYLE	Ψ-15.0
Salads, Seafood &		12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP-OSCAR STYLE	\$47.0
Vegetarian		Main	
CHICKEN MILANESE SALAD	\$17.5	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PIE	\$10.0
VEAL& BEEF DISHES		GRILLED SALMON OSCAR STYLE	\$38.5
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$25.0	Full Throttle	
Oiati Orinainala		BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$18.5
Piatti Principale		CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$23.0
VEAL VINO BIANCO	\$25.0	0 0 1	
Vegetable Or Hand Roll		Seafood	
	#0.0	SHRIMP BELLA LUNA	\$24.5
ASPARAGUS	\$8.0	SHRIMP ALLA MARSALA	\$24.5
These types of dishes are		FRIED SQUID	\$12.0
being served		Side dishes	
SOUP	\$5.0	FRESH SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$6.0
		BOTTLED WATER-ITALIAN IMPORT	\$8.0
Uncategorized		GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$9.0
VEAL GENOVESE	\$26.0		
A 10		Veal	
Appetizers		VEAL FRANCESE	\$25.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	VEAL MARSALA	\$25.0
4 CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$17.5	VEAL PICCATA	\$25.0



Desserts		PASTA MARINARA	\$8.0
ITALIAN BREAD PUDDING WITH	\$10.0	VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$26.0
VANILLA BEAN GELATO		SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$17.5
3 MINI ITALIAN CANNOLIS	\$10.0	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH	\$22.5
CHEESE CAKE WITH CARMEL SAUCE	\$10.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	4
SAUCE		FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$20.5
Starters		PRIMAVERA	\$18.0
SHRIMP MARSALA	\$24.5	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH PANCETTA PEAS	\$20.5
MOZZARELLA POMODORO CAPRESE	\$10.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.5
ORGANIC BEETS CHEESE	\$12.0		
MUSSELS CLAMS FRA DIAVOLO APPETIZER	\$18.0		

Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$24.5
GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$7.0
SALMON	\$28.5

Salads

SMALL CAESAR	\$9.0
SMALL HOUSE SALAD-CREAMY ITALIAN DRESSING	\$8.0
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$19.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$16.5
SMALL GORGONZOLA	\$10.0
GORGONZOLA SALAD	\$13.0

Pasta





FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

\$18.5



Bella Luna

14175 W Indian School Rd, Goodyear, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -20:55 Tuesday 11:30 -20:55 Wednesday 11:30 -20:55 Thursday 11:30 -20:55 Friday 11:30 -20:55 Saturday 11:30 -20:55 Sunday 11:30 -20:55